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AIX Market Operations & On-Boarding     
 

Market Notice 2018-12-07_01 
 

AIX Announcement 

List of Public Holidays for 2019 

 
Date 

 

 
07/12/2018 

 

Current Market Notice cancels and replaces the previous Market Notice 2018-11-
22_02 issued on November 22.  
 
Pursuant to Section 6 of AIX Trading Rules, AIX hereby informs Trading Members 
and Custodians as follows: 
 
AIX official business days are Monday to Friday. 
 
In addition, the Exchange will be closed on the following Public Holidays in 2019: 
 

Holiday Date 

New Year’s Day  Tuesday 01/01/2019 

New Year Holiday Wednesday 02/01/2019 

Orthodox Christmas Day  Monday 07/01/2019 

International Women’s Day Friday 08/03/2019 

Nauryz Holiday Thursday 21/03/2019  

Nauryz Holiday  Friday 22/03/2019 

Nauryz Holiday  Monday 25/03/2019 

Kazakhstan People Solidarity Day  Wednesday 01/05/2019 

Defender’s Day Tuesday 07/05/2019 

Victory Day Thursday 09/05/2019 

Victory Day Holiday Friday 10/05/2019 

Capital City Day  Saturday 06/07/2019 

Capital City Day Holiday  Monday 08/07/2019 

Constitution Day Friday 30/08/2019 

Presidents Day Sunday 01/12/2019  

Presidents Day Holiday  Monday 02/12/2019  

Independence Day Monday 16/12/2019  

Independence Day Holiday   Tuesday 17/12/2019 

 
Compensation Days 
The Following Saturdays will be working days, but no trading nor settlement will take 
place: 
Saturday 04/05/2019  
 
Please contact AIX Market Operations and On-Boarding Department by phone, 
+77172 64 73 00, or email, mktops@aix.kz, for additional trading information. 
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Please contact AIX CSD by phone, +77172 23 53 02/ + 77172 23 53 79, or email, 
ptd@aix.kz, for additional settlement information. 
 

 


